



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: Fax:

(817) 546-7282 (817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Culbreath Oil & Gas Co., Inc. 3501 S Yale Ave Tulsa, OK 74135

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 149560

Invoice Date: May 12, 2015 1

Page:

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-8651475

CustomerID	Field Ticket #	Payment	Terms
Cul	64732	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-01	Oakley	May 12, 2015	6/11/15

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	Jack Faber #1-7		
350.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	6,265.00
987.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	1.10	1,085.70
367.50	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	911.40
847.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.75	2,329.25
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface	1,512.25	1,512.25
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	385.00
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	220.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Andrew Forslund Paul Beaver		
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Paul Beaver		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Darren Racette		
		1601 5/15 Di		
		0.		
		all a		
			SCANN	
			SAVIAI	

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

5,337.61

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

May 12, 2015

Subtotal	12,708.60
Sales Tax	580.71
Total Invoice Amount	13,289.31
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	13,289.31

w/ Die # 1951-10

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 064732 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 DAILS-12-14- SEC. 7 TWE S RANGE 25 CALLED OUT ONLOCATION 100 START 100 S	REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999	SERVICE POINT:		
OLD OR/NEW(Circle one) OWNER SALES TAY OR	SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092	Ochley		
Second Colorate	DATE 5-12-15 SEC. 7 TWP. 5 RANGE	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH		
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) TOTAL D. 3 NTOTAGE 2 SLUL 15TD CONTRACTOR W fw 4 OWNER SQUEE TYPE OF 10B SUFFACE TYPE OF 10B SUFFACE LOLE SIZE 1214 TD. 3747 CASING SIZE 1214 TD. 3747 CASING SIZE DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED 350 Str com 3 str. TOTAL CHARGES TO STR. CONTRACTOR W fw 4 OWNER SQUEE CHARGE TO: Culbrash Dil.+Cos STREET CITY STATE TOTAL OWNER SQUEE TOTAL OWNER SQUEE OWNER SQUEE CHARGE TO: Culbrash Dil.+Cos STREET TOTAL TOTAL CAMENT LAW CASILITATION OWNER SQUEE COMMON 350 Str com 3 str. CAMENT CASING STR COMMON 350 Str com 3 str. CHACRIDE 987 F 0 100 Str. CHACR				
CONTRACTOR L. J. L. J. L. TYPE OF 10B TYPE OF 10B S. J. J. S. J. J. L. S. J.	COMMON E	EVANT 15 NTO ROB 2W HOWLING KS		
TYPE OF JOB LOLE SIZE LANDOUS SIZE DEPTH TUBING SIZE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH TOO	OLD ON NEW (Circle one) TO AS TO 3	NTORDE abwinto		
TYPE OF 10B SUPFACE JULY TD. 344 TD. 344 TD. 344 TD. 345 TD. 345		OWNER Same		
CASING SIZE BY DEPTH 344 TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' PERFS. DISPLACEMENT BOLL PARK EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Andrew Landing WAS HELPER Paul Danie WAS DRIVER BULK TRUCK BULK TRUCK REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: TOTAL SERVICE CHARGE TO: Culbrata Dil + Cas STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT PLUG & GAS Services, LLC. WAS AMOUNT ORDERED 350 Sts com 38bcc COMMON 350 Sts 20,90 ABC CHACRIDE 350 Sts com 38bcc COMMON 350 Sts 20,90 ASC CHACRIDE 360 Sts 20,90 ASC CHACRIDE 370 Sts 20,90 ASC CHACRIDE 37	TYPE OF JOB Syrface			
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM REAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. FERFS. DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Indraw Jacahar # K1 HELPER Paul Braun BULK TRUCK # S7 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: TOTAL SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB J44 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE EXTRA FOOTA	HOLE SIZE 12/4 T.D. 344			
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX GEL		AMOUNT ORDERED 350 sts com 3/6cc		
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS. DISPLACEMENT BULK TRUCK BULK TR				
RES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX GEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS. DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK BULK TRUCK # SP DRIVER BULK TRUCK # BULK TRUCK # BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: TOTAL SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB MILEAGE 50 miles EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles MANIFOLD CHARGE TO: Culbrath Dil+Cas STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGE SALES TAX (IF Any) TOTAL CHARGES SALES TAX (IF Any)				
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX © CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' GEL CHLORIDE 982 FL ON 10 1085.20 ASC EQUIPMENT PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Part Brave 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS. DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT # //3 / HELPER Pall Braun BULK TRUCK # BULK TRUCK # DRIVER HANDLING 36-75 Cuff @ 2.48 9/1.40 MILEAGE 3.25 Ton finite kill 4 Ton 233.9.25 TOTAL SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 344' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 3 94' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 3 94' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 3 94' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 3 94' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 3 94' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 3 94' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 3 94' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 3 94' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 3 94' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 3 94' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 3 94' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 3 94' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 4 94' DATA JOBA JOBA JOBA SERVICE SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES /0 708.60 TOTAL CHARGES /0 708.60				
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT BULLY TRUCK # Many Driver BULLK TRUCK # Many Driver Bull Truck # Depth of Job Service Bepth of Job Many Driver Bull Truck Charge Extra footage Mileage 205 Ton finite Bull Truck Bull Truck Bull Truck # Depth of Job Service Bull Truck Charge Bull Tru				
DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER And read Facetic # K3/ HELPER Paul Brawn BULK TRUCK # C9/ DRIVER BULK TRUCK # BULK TRUCK # BULK TRUCK # Contact Con				
EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER And Scale Parallel (1997) # K3/ HELPER Paul Brawn BULK TRUCK # S9 / DRIVER Darren Receffe BULK TRUCK # MILEAGE 3.75 Ten finite Leaf to 2.48 911.40 REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: TOTAL SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 344/ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1572.35 EXTRA FOOTAGE (1997) MANIFOLD (1997) Light Vehicle (1997) PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TO: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES (2) 708.60				
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER In Irel Factor Matrice Table 9 7350 Matrice Table 9 7350 Matrice Table 9 7350 Matrice Table 9 7350 Matrice 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Andrew I Brown # 1/3 / HELPER Pay I Brown BULK TRUCK # 8 9 / DRIVER Payren Payren Payren BULK TRUCK # Univer Driver Payren Payren Payren REMARKS: DEPTH OF JOB 344 / PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1573.25 - EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 3 9.20 385.00 MANIFOLD Light vehicle 44.40 220.20 MANIFOLD Light vehicle 50 miles 64.40 MANIFOLD Light vehicle 64.40 MANIFOLD Light vehicle 77.50 MANIFOLD Light v	EQUIPMENT			
POWITRUCK # 89 DRIVER Part Brawn BULK TRUCK # SP DRIVER Part Brawn BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: TOTAL SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 3944 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1572, 25 Ton finite 1494 Tot. 2329, 25 Tot. 150 t		Malica TITA		
# K9 BULK TRUCK # 89 DRIVER DRIVER DRIVER BULK TRUCK BULK		18/1/17		
# \$9 DRIVER DRIVER BULK TRUCK # HANDLING 367, cyfef 0.348' 9/1/40 MILEAGE 2/25 for finite kind trong 2329, 25		3087.29/423		
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER HANDLING 367,5 Cuffet @ 248 9/1.40 MILEAGE 2.25 Ton finite liasty to 2329.25 TOTAL SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 344 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE 50 miles @ 2.70 385.00 MANIFOLD @ Light Vehicle @ 4.40 220.00 CHARGE TO: Culbrath Dil + Cas STREET		1/2		
REMARKS: REMARK				
REMARKS: REMARKS: TOTAL SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 344' PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1572,25" EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE 50miles @ 2200 385,000 MANIFOLD @ 4,400 220,000 CHARGE TO:	contraction of the contraction o			
REMARKS: SERVICE	" DRIVER			
SERVICE SERVICE		MILEAGE dill Ton mile Kily 10 in 2324, 25		
DEPTH OF JOB 344 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 15/3.35 EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 50 miles 27.20 385.00 MANIFOLD WANNIFOLD WANNIFO	REMARKS:	TOTAL		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 15/2, 35 EXTRA FOOTAGE @		SERVICE		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 15/2, 35 EXTRA FOOTAGE @	1 (01) 51. (6			
EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE SOmiles @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD @ 41.40 230.00 CHARGE TO: Culbrath Dil.+Gas STREET	Cement Old Circulate	DEPTH OF JOB		
MILEAGE SOMICES @ 7.70 385.00 Thankyou CHARGE TO: Culbrath Dil + Gas STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. MILEAGE SOMICES @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD @ 4.40 230.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @				
Thankyou CHARGE TO: Culbrath Dil. + Gas STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. MANIFOLD @ 41.4D 220.00 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ O TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES (2) 708.60				
CHARGE TO: Culbrath Dil + Gas STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES 1200.00 @ 4.40 220.00 @ 200.33/10% JOTAL 5,357.90 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL CHARGES 1200.00 ### Contractor of the following states of the following				
CHARGE TO: Culbrash Dil. + Cas STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 12 708.60	<i>il</i> (MANIFOLD @ 770 00		
STREET		<u> </u>		
STREET	auragement through at 100			
CITYSTATEZIP	CHARGE TO: CGTDFOR OIL + (-a)	- (2256 22/1178 days 535790		
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES 10 708.60	STREET	(Jd)0.3d/4da XOTAL 3,307.10		
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES 10 708.60	OTTY OTHER DID			
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 1/2 708.60	CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT		
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 1/2 708.60				
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 1/2 708.60	•	<u> </u>		
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES 12 708.60				
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 12 708.60	Tot Allied Oil & Gos Somions II C			
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES / 208.40		_		
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES / 2708.60		letit.		
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES / 2708.60				
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES 12 708.60				
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES / 2 708.60		. 01		
TOTAL CHARGES 12 708.40		SAI ES TAY (If Any)		
PRINTED NAME W91 ter Brown DISCOUNT 5, 337.61 (422) IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE WO after Brown	TEMNIS AND CONDITIONS listed on the reverse	Side. 77 708 10		
PRINTED NAME W9/ter Krown DISCOUNT 5, 337.6/(422) IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE WO A Str Brown	15	TOTAL CHARGES 10, 100.60		
SIGNATURE Was Eth Brown	PRINTED NAME WGITER Brown	DISCOUNT 5, 3.37.6//422) IF PAID IN 30 DAYS		
SIGNATURE Waster Brown		7 2 70 98 Not		
ORDINITORE TOPO O AD 171712	SIGNATURE Watto Brown	7,0 70. 20 70.		